
BUS 30 TO HOPE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
7:48 am 180 WOODVILLE ALTON RD
7:51 am 284 WOODVILLE ALTON RD
7:52 am BROOK DR @ BIRCH WOOD RD
7:54 am CEDARWOOD LN @ FOREST GLEN DR
7:55 am CEDARWOOD LN @ EVANS LN
7:57 am CEDARWOOD LN @ PINE CIR
7:59 am ASHWOOD LN @ EVANS LN
8:02 am WOODVILLE ALTON RD @ OLD DEPOT RD
8:05 am 15 HOPKINTON HILL RD
8:12 am 104 FENNER HILL RD
8:13 am FENNER HILL RD @ BLUE POND TRL
8:14 am 115 HIGHVIEW AVE
8:15 am 90 Highview Ave
8:16 am 50 HIGHVIEW AVE
8:17 am 38 HIGHVIEW AVE
8:18 am 965 MAIN ST
8:21 am 946 Main St
8:22 am MAIN ST @ NICHOLS LN

BUS 31 TO HOPE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
7:49 am 9 SKUNK HILL RD
7:50 am SKUNK HILL RD @ RIVER MEADOW DR
7:52 am SKUNK HILL RD @ KAREN DR
7:54 am SKUNK HILL RD @ KAREN DR
7:55 am SKUNK HILL RD @ DYE HILL RD
7:56 am DYE HILL RD @ SHADY GROVE RD
7:58 am PLEASANT VIEW DR @ PAIGE PL
8:00 am PLEASANT VIEW DR @ DYE HILL RD
8:01 am DYE HILL RD @ TEFT CT
8:03 am KENNEY HILL RD @ WOODY HILL RD
8:06 am 189 WOODY HILL RD
8:09 am WOODY HILL RD @ DYE HILL RD
8:11 am 210 DYE HILL RD
8:12 am 202 SPRING STREET
8:13 am 192 SPRING ST
8:14 am 185 SPRING ST
8:15 am SPRING ST @ MOSCOW BROOK
8:16 am 119 SPRING ST
8:17 am 107 SPRING ST
8:18 am SPRING ST @ WILLOW DR
8:19 am 88 SPRING STREET
8:20 am 60 SPRING ST
8:21 am 51 SPRING ST
8:22 am 13 SPRING ST

BUS 32 TO HOPE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
7:45 am 128 WOODVILLE ALTON RD
7:47 am 206 WOODVILLE RD
7:58 am 59 MECHANIC STREET
8:00 am MECHANIC STREET @ N SWITCH RD



8:02 am MECHANIC STREET @ GARNET LN
8:06 am HOPE VALLEY POST OFFICE
8:08 am ARCADIA RD @ GRANCERA DR
8:09 am 48 ARCADIA RD
8:10 am ARCADIA RD @ FRANCES BARBER DR
8:12 am 124 ARCADIA RD
8:14 am ARCADIA RD @ TEABERRY LN
8:21 am 167 FAIRVIEW AVENUE
8:21 am 153 FAIRVIEW AVENUE
8:23 am FAIRVIEW AVENUE @ BURDICK PLACE LN
8:24 am 87 FAIRVIEW AVENUE
8:25 am FAIRVIEW AVENUE @ GILMAN RD
8:26 am 66 FAIRVIEW AVENUE
8:27 am FAIRVIEW AVENUE @ THURSTON DR
8:30 am Hope Valley Elementary School

BUS 33 TO HOPE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
7:47 am 45 CANONCHET RD
7:48 am 95 CANONCHET ROAD
7:52 am 306 CANONCHET RD
7:54 am 332 CANONCHET RD
7:54 am WINCHECK POND @ NEWS ST
8:00 am 530 SPRING ST
8:01 am 545 SPRING STREET
8:05 am 395 SPRING ST
8:09 am 61 CAMP YAWGOOG RD
8:14 am 275 SPRING ST
8:17 am 66 CAROL DR
8:21 am 179 FENNER HILL RD
8:22 am 172 FENNER HILL RD
8:24 am 9 MAPLE ST
8:25 am 21 MAPLE ST
8:26 am 29 MAPLE ST
8:30 am Hope Valley Elementary School

8/28/2018


	Hope Valley Elementary AM Route

